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Presenting a Convenient, Affordable
Diagnostic System that Leaves Little 
Room for Improvement...

And Plenty of Room
for Everything Else.

A Complete, Affordable Diagnostic System

The Welch Allyn 767 Integrated Diagnostic System gives you all the instruments you’ll need to perform a complete diagnostic examination.

767 Wall Transformer
Handle-based rheostats and automatic on/off 
sensors make operation simple.

767 Wall Aneroid Sphygmomanometer
Easy-to-read, jeweled-movement, mercury-free 
manometer is certified to be accurate within one 
percent of scale (±3 mmHg).

PanOptic™ Ophthalmoscope
5x larger field of view of the fundus vs. standard 
ophthalmoscopes in an undilated eye (25° vs. 5°).

11810—6 Filters/Apertures
11820—6 Filters/Apertures including: Cobalt Blue Filter and 

Add-On Corneal Magnifying Lens 

3.5 V Direct Ophthalmoscope
Long-lasting, reliable performance for general 
and specialist examinations.

11710—5 Apertures and Red-free Filter
11720—Coaxial optical system including: 6 Apertures 

and 3 Filters

MacroView™ Otoscope
A nearly complete view of the tympanic
membrane with 30% greater magnification
than a traditional otoscope.

SureTemp® Plus Electronic Thermometer
Provides accurate oral temperature
readings in about 4 to 6 seconds and rectal
temperature readings in about 10 seconds.  

KleenSpec® Plus Disposable Specula Dispenser
Small/large—optimum storage and
organization of specula and supplies. 

Pneumatic Otoscope
Rotating lens with ultra seal for
pneumatic otoscopy.

Traditional
Ophthalmoscopes

Diagnostic MacroView™

Otoscopes
767 Aneroid

KleenSpec®

Dispenser (small)
SureTemp® Plus

Thermometer
767 TransformerCOMPONENTS Wall Board

PRODUCT #

76791-MX

76791-1MPX

76791-2MPX

76792-M

76792-1MP

76792-2MP

76793-MX

76794-M

76797-X

76797-2PX

76798

76798-2P

Pneumatic 
Otoscopes

KleenSpec®

Dispenser (large)
PanOptic™

Ophthalmoscopes
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76794-2MPLXI

Pneumatic 
Otoscopes

KleenSpec®

Dispenser (large)
PanOptic™

Ophthalmoscopes

767 Integrated Diagnostic System for Spot Vital Signs® or Spot Vital Signs® LXi
Wall Board allows easy mounting of Spot or Spot LXi devices to Integrated System. Order Spot or Spot LXi separately.
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